443Creator of Boat Systems
LCSKIT..
HZFKIT..
STROKE 230 mm (9”)
Cable steering
The cable length refers to total length of the inner cable.
The outer jacket of the cable is about 75 cm (30”) shorter.
When selecting the right cable, always round up to the
next size.
Light series cable steering kit
Cable steering kit including: Helm, straight bezel, cable and spent core
tube.The helm is equipped as standard with a friction brake. Fitted with a
Ø ¾” (19 mm) shaft, tapered 1:12.
Available with cable length:
7 to 16 ft (213 to 488 cm), in steps of 1 ft.
•	 Wheel turns: 2,6
•	 Max. wheel Ø: 406 mm
•	 Min. bend radius 302 mm
For craft up to 5 m.
Zero feedback cable steering kit
Zero torque high performance cable steering kit including: Zero feedback
helm, straight bezel, high performance cable and spent core tube.
Smooth and durable operation due to planetary gear design. Unique
design eliminates any torque coming from the steering cable, creating an
effortless ride. A 20˚ Bezel kit can be ordered separately if required.
Fitted with a Ø ¾” (19 mm) shaft, tapered 1:12.
A.B.Y.C., N.M.M.A., I.M.C.I. and CE approved.
Available with cable length:
8 to 20 ft (244 to 610 cm), in steps of 1 ft.
•	 Wheel turns: 3,8
•	 Max. wheel Ø: 406 mm
•	 Min. bend radius 200 mm
For craft up to 7 m.
Cable length:
Outboard
Type Max. engine
output Cable length
LCSKIT7 55 HP (40 kw) 7 ft (213.5 cm)
LCSKIT8 55 HP (40 kw) 8 ft (244 cm)
LCSKIT9 55 HP (40 kw) 9 ft (274.5 cm)
LCSKIT10 55 HP (40 kw) 10 ft (305 cm)
LCSKIT11 55 HP (40 kw) 11 ft (335.5 cm)
Type Max. engine
output Cable length
HZFKIT8 125 HP (90 kw) 8 ft (244 cm)
HZFKIT9 125 HP (90 kw) 9 ft (274.5 cm)
HZFKIT10 125 HP (90 kw) 10 ft (305 cm)
HZFKIT11 125 HP (90 kw) 11 ft (335.5 cm)
HZFKIT12 125 HP (90 kw) 12 ft (366 cm)
HZFKIT13 125 HP (90 kw) 13 ft (396.5 cm)
HZFKIT14 125 HP (90 kw) 14 ft (427 cm)
Type Max. engine
output Cable length
LCSKIT12 55 HP (40 kw) 12 ft (366 cm)
LCSKIT13 55 HP (40 kw) 13 ft (396.5 cm)
LCSKIT14 55 HP (40 kw) 14 ft (427 cm)
LCSKIT15 55 HP (40 kw) 15 ft (457.5 cm)
LCSKIT16 55 HP (40 kw) 16 ft (488 cm)
Type Max. engine
output Cable length
HZFKIT15 125 HP (90 kw) 15 ft (457.5 cm)
HZFKIT16 125 HP (90 kw) 16 ft (488 cm)
HZFKIT17 125 HP (90 kw) 17 ft (518.5 cm)
HZFKIT18 125 HP (90 kw) 18 ft (549 cm)
HZFKIT19 125 HP (90 kw) 19 ft (579.5 cm)
HZFKIT20 125 HP (90 kw) 20 ft (610 cm)